Participation 3 Jours d'Aigle 2012
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Sprinters
Nom

Avelar
Bonafos
Dohrer
Guillot
Hlubner
Jansen
Keiser
Mulder
Mullen
Ptacnik
Satjakul
Stovold
Vrancken
Italie
Italie
Italie

Omnium Dame

Nom

Basso
Berton
Delev

Grob
Imstepf
Machacova
Pavlendova
Schnider
Schweizer

Prénom

Eduardo
Thomas
Sebastian
Kévin
Sascha
David
Fabian
Scott
Eoin
Adam
Sianglan
Miles
Jordy

Prénom

Laura
Laurie
Charléne
Valentine
Rita
Jarmila
Alzbeta
Pascale
Doris

Code UCI

ESA 19891008
FRA19901027
GER19850524
FRA19920121
GER19880229
SU119860812
SUI119760319
CAN19920622
IRE19930806
CZE19851204
THA
GBR19780504
BEL 19960406
ITA

ITA

ITA

Code UCI

ITA19840710
FRA 19910826
GER19890720
SUI119911014
SUI19930216
CZE19860109
SVK 19902006
SU119841018
SUI119890828

Pays

El Salvador
France
Allemagne
France
Allemagne
Suisse
Suisse
Canada
Irelande
République Tchéqu
Thailande
Grande Bretagne
Belgique

Itale

Italie

Italie

Pays

Italie

France
Allemagne
Suisse

Suisse

Czech Republik
Slovakie

Suisse

Suisse



